Website:http://www.halconlighting.com E-mail: emily@halconlighting.com
LED Linear Light
C1801
CONSTRUCTION
Die formed of 0.6mm cold-rolled steel body
All steel surface are painted after fabrication with high gloss backed white matte powder painted.
High-diffusion Milky PC Diffuser

Zhongshan Halcon Lighting & Electrical Co., Ltd
         HALCON LIGHTING LIGHTING FOR THE FUTURE
* CE,ETL & DLC listed; With LM79 & LM80;
* 25W/2ft, 40W/4ft, 50W/5ft, 60W/6ft, 80W/8ft
* High luminous efficacy 130 LM/W
* 50,000 hours warranty 220-240V/50HZ,120-277V,120-347V 0-10V Dimmable Osram/Phillip/Tridonic/ Lifud LED Driver
*  PF＞0.90
* driver efficiency＞87%;THD<20%;
* Installation: chain mounting
* Suitablefor dry/damp location;
* Designed for office,school, shops,hospital and conference room
* CCT: 4000K & 5000K;
* Lifetime: 5 years
PRODUCT DIMENSION
Model No A B C Watts
C1801-25W/2ft 23.03" 5.75" 2.67" 25W
C1801-40W/4ft 46.65" 5.75" 2.67" 40W
C1801-50W/5ft 58.6" 8.18" 2.75" 50W
C1801-60W/6ft 70.39" 8.18" 2.75" 60W
C1801-80W/8ft 97.95" 8.18" 2.75" 80W
Halcon Lighting                              Web:www.halconlighting.com                     E-mail:info@halconlighting.com
         HALCON LIGHTING LIGHTING FOR THE FUTURE
TECHNICAL DATA
Total Input Watt 25W 40W 50W 60W 80W